10 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/08
Toothed belt axes ELGA-TB-KF, with recirculating ball bearing guide
Peripherals overview
12
4 5
2
3
6

a Page 110
Size B1 B4 D1 D2 H1 H2 H4 L1
70 40 1.8 M4x8 M4x14 35 11.7 10 86
80 40 1.8 M4x14 M4x14 35 16 10 90
120 41 1.8 M5x10 M4x14 35 24.5 10 170
150 42 1.8 M5x10 M4x14 35 23 10 220
272023/08 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Toothed belt axes ELGA-TB-KF, with recirculating ball bearing guide
Data sheet
Ordering data
Key features:
• Stroke reserve: 0 mm
• Standard slide
Size Stroke Part no. Type
[mm]
70 300 8041851 ELGA-TB-KF-70-300-0H
400 8041852 ELGA-TB-KF-70-400-0H
500 8041853 ELGA-TB-KF-70-500-0H
600 8041854 ELGA-TB-KF-70-600-0H
800 8041855 ELGA-TB-KF-70-800-0H
1000 8041856 ELGA-TB-KF-70-1000-0H
1200 8041857 ELGA-TB-KF-70-1200-0H
80 400 8041858 ELGA-TB-KF-80-400-0H
500 8041859 ELGA-TB-KF-80-500-0H
600 8041860 ELGA-TB-KF-80-600-0H
800 8041861 ELGA-TB-KF-80-800-0H
1000 8041862 ELGA-TB-KF-80-1000-0H
1200 8041863 ELGA-TB-KF-80-1200-0H
120 400 8041864 ELGA-TB-KF-120-400-0H
500 8041865 ELGA-TB-KF-120-500-0H
600 8041866 ELGA-TB-KF-120-600-0H
800 8041867 ELGA-TB-KF-120-800-0H
1000 8041868 ELGA-TB-KF-120-1000-0H
1200 8041869 ELGA-TB-KF-120-1200-0H
1500 8041870 ELGA-TB-KF-120-1500-0H
Ordering data
28 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/08
Toothed belt axes ELGA-TB-KF, with recirculating ball bearing guide
Ordering data – Modular product system